
              2024 Loganville High School Schedule

Date Location Opponent/Event Time Level
Tues. Aug. 6 Morgan Co. Scrimmage vs Morgan Co. 5:00 Varsity
Thurs. Aug. 8 Oconee Co. Oconee Co./E. Jackson 5:00/6:00 Varsity
Sat. Aug. 10 Apalachee Queen of the Court Tournament 9:00 AM Varsity
Tues. Aug. 13 Monroe Area N. Oconee/Monroe Area 6:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Aug. 15 Parkview Parkview/TBA 5:00/6:00 Varsity
Sat. Aug. 17 Monroe Area Walton Cup Tournament 8AM/1:30PM Var/JV
Tues. Aug. 20 HOME Athens Academy/Grayson 5:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Aug. 22 HOME Jefferson/Lanier 5:00/7:00 Var/JV
Tues. Aug. 27 HOME Shiloh/Monroe Area 5:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Aug. 29 Walnut Grove Walnut Grove/Elbert Co. 6:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Sept. 5 Grayson GAC/Grayson 6:00/7:00 Varsity
Tues. Sept. 10 HOME Morgan Co./Eastside 5:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Sept. 12 Apalachee Jackson Co.**/Apalachee** 6:00/7:00 Var/JV
Tues. Sept. 17 HOME Habersham**/Alcovy** 5:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Sept. 19 Alcovy Jackson Co.**/Alcovy** 6:00/7:00 Var/JV
Tues. Sept. 24 Habersham Clarke Central**/Habersham** 6:00/7:00 Var/JV
Thurs. Sept. 26 Ola Ola/Jackson HS 5:00/6:00 Varsity
Sat. Sept. 28 Morgan Co. JV Tournament 8:00 AM JV Only
Tues. Oct. 1 HOME Apalachee**/Winder-Barrow** 5:00/7:00 Var/JV

**SENIOR NIGHT**
Thurs. Oct. 3 Winder-Barrow Clarke Central**/Winder-Barrow** 6:00/7:00 Varsity
Mon. Oct. 7 TBA 8AAAAA Region Tournament Rd. 1 5:00 Varsity
Tues. Oct. 8 TBA 8AAAAA Region Tournament Rd. 2 5:00 Varsity
Thurs. Oct. 10 TBA 8AAAAA Region Tournament Finals 5:00 Varsity
Oct. 15 or 16 TBA State Tournament Rd. 1 TBA Varsity
Sat. Oct. 19 TBA State Tournament Rd. 2- Sweet 16 TBA Varsity
Oct. 22 or 23 TBA State Tournament Rd. 3- Elite 8 TBA Varsity
Sat. Oct. 26 TBA State Tournament- Final 4 TBA Varsity
Sat. Nov. 2 Lakepoint State Championship TBA Varsity

** Denotes Region matches
HOME matches in BOLD


